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11 April 2018 

MS. ELISA D. SALON 
Regional Director 
DBM -Regional Office III 
Maim pis, City of San Fernando 
Pampanga 

Dear Madani: 

This is to submit the Quarterly Financial Accountability Reports ending March 
3L 2018 of Bataan Peninsula State University (BPSU) as listed below: 

1. Summary of Appropriations, Allotments, Obligations and Balances by 
Object of Expenditures (FAR IA) 

2. List of Allotments and Sub-Allotments (FAR l B) 

Thank you very much for your continuous support to our University and God 

bless. 

Very truly yours, 

GREGORI~{ RODIS, PhD. 
University President ') 

Our Vision 

A Jendi11g 1111ivrrsity ill 1/u· l'hilippincs n·n,:,;111::cd for its 
pr(lnctiuc nmtri/111!1011 to ~11st111n11hlc f)('r,e/op111e11t 

tllro11gl1cq11it11l1/c tuui i11c/ll';i1•1· progm111s tnu! senncc» by 2030 

Our Mission 

J'o dc,_)('h1p compt'fitil.•c gmduatcs mid empotoered community members by praoiding relevant, 
ninoratir« atui tnoisfonnnfivc k11owlcdgc, research, rxteJ1sio11 and production programs and 51..'11.'in'! 
llinmg/1 pnign·ssil'c c11/ianceme11t of its /11mrn11 resource capa/Jihtics and i11stitutio11nl mechanisms 



FAR No. 1-A 

SUMMARY OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES 

As of the Quarter Ending March 31, 2018 

Department: State Universities and Colleges (SUCs) 

Agency: Bataan Peninsula State University 

Operating Unit: N/A 

Organization Code (UACS): 080270000000 

Fund Cluster: 01 - Regular Agency Fund 

Authorization: 01 - Current Year Appropriations 

Report Status: SUBMITTED 

Parllc11Lars 
UACS 
CODE 

Appropriation Allolments Current Yur Obligations Current YHr Olsbut'N....nts ~ 

Allthortnd 
Approprlltton 

AdJ11stment$ 
(Transfer (To)/From, 

Rnlignment) 

AdJu•tH 
Approprlstlons 

Allotm9nts 
Rec.iv.d 

Ad,,.,stmerrts (Withdrawal, I TraMfer I Tran1fer 
RHilignment) To Fram 

A~Total 
Allotments 

4111 
Quafter QU#l9f auarwr 

htQuartff I 
End'"9 Ending Ending 

Ending 
M•rdl31 

Juns s.i,t. 
Oe<::.31 

30 30 

2nd I 3rd 

To!al 

2nd 3rd 
Qu.1'11tr Quarter 

4th 

1,,au.rmr I Qul,W 

Endln!iJ Endln!jl Ending 
llllarchl1 

Ending 

Juns Sept 
30 30 

Dec. 31 

Total Urnl•and1U~ 
Appropnsllons -"'-nt 

Unpaid Obllgatlons 
(1S-20) • (23+24) 

Oue and 
Not Yet O..e 

1nd 
o.m.ndable I Oemandlhl• 

s-{3+41 10"fl"'i·)~I] 1~11•12•13•1(] 20,,l1 •• 17HtHt)I 21"(5-10) :i:1"(111-15) 

~- Agency Sp,,ciliG Budget 

Specific Budg&ts of NaUonal Go,,emrnenl Agencies 011011011 441,367,000.00 441.367 .000.001 41 ~.678,000.00 415,678,000.00 I 142,811,376.16 142,871,376.16173.482.584.40 73.4a2.584.40I 25.669.000.001272.806,623. 84 69.388.791. 76 

Peroonne1Ser,ices 237.159,000.00 237 .rss.ooo.oo] 221.470.000.00 221,410.000.001 52,s15.2BJ. 12 52,815,283.72152.815,283. 72 52,815,283.721 15.689.000.001168,654.718.28 

Salaries and Wages 50101000001 164,244,000.00 (988.000.00JI 163,256,000.00I 164.2«.ooo.oo (981!.000.00) 163,256,000.001 45.584.263.38 45,584.263.38145,584,263.38 45,584.263.38 117.671,736.62 

Salaries and Wag11s. Regular 50101010001 162,177,000.00 !988,ooo.ooil 161. 189.000.001162.1n.ooo.oo (988.000.00) 161.189,000.001 45,536.083.37 45.536,083.37145,536,083.37 45.536,083.37 115,652,916.63 

BasicSalary-Crvilian 50101010011 162. 177,000 00 (988.000.ooJI 161.189.000.001162.111.000.00 (988.000.00) 161,189,000.001 45,536.083.37 45.5.36,063.37145,536,083.37 45,536,083.37 115,652.916.63 

Salano,s aod W~s. C.llsual.'Contractual 5010,02000 2,067,000,00 2.067 .000 001 2,067,000.00 2,067,000.00 48,180.01 48.100.01 I 48,100.01 48,180.01 2,018,819.99 

Salaries and WilQl!S • C......,,UCoolradu.al 5010102000 2.067.000.00 2,067,000.001 2.(l67 .000 00 2,067,000.00 48,180.01 48.1 ao.01 I "8. 1 ao.01 lla,\80.01 2,018,819.99 

Otrwlr Compensat,on 501021XXlOOI 54~9.000 oo 723.000.001 54.992.000.001 54,269,000.00 723.000.00 54,992,000.001 5,996,004.99 5,996,004.991 5,996,004.99 5,996,004.99 48,995.995.01 

P-nal Economoc ReM!I AJlo,/anoe rPERAI 50102010001 \O,OOl!,000.00 10.ooa.000.001 10.oos.00000 10,008,000.00J 2,8-45,596.26 2.MS,596.261 2,845.596.26 2.845,596.26 7.162,403.74 

PERA •Civ"'8n 5010201001 10.00l!.00000 10.ooa.000.00 I 10.ooa.000 oo 10,ooa.000.001 2,845,596.26 2,845,596.261 2,8-45,!;96,26 2,845,596.26 7.162,403.74 

Rl!f)'11sentabon Allowance (RA) 5010202000 240,000.00 240,000.001 240,000.00 240.000.00 60,000.00 60,000.001 60,000.00 60,000.00 180,000.00 

Rl!P(esentattoo Alowance lRAJ 5010202000 240,000.00 240,000.001 240,000.00 240,000.00 60,000.00 60,000.001 60,000.00 60,000.00 180,000 00 

Transportabon Allowance (TA) 5010203000 240,000.00 240,000.001 240.ooo.oo 240,000.00 61:l,000.00 60,000.001 60,000.00 60,000.00 180,000.00 

Transporta11on Allowan~,e (TA) 5010203001 240,000.00 240,000.001 240,ooo.oo 240.000.00 60.000.00 60.000.001 &l.000.00 60,000.00 160,000.00 

Clothingllnilorm Allowance 5010204000 2,085,000.00 723.000.00 2,808,000.00 I 2,085,000.00 723,000.00 2,aoa,000.00 I 2,808,000.00 2,808,000.001 2.808.000.00 2,808,000.00 

C1Dth1,qUnifoml Alowance - Coviian 5010204001 2.08S.OOO.OO 723.000.00 2.808.000.00 I 2.085.000.00 723,000.00 2.808,000.001 2.soa.000.00 2.808.000.001 2.aos.000.00 2,808,000.00 

Subsistence AIIOwanc., (SAJ 5010205000 126,000.00 126,000.001 128,000 00 126,000.00 12.850.00 12,850.001 12,850.00 12.850.00 113,150.00 

:-,;:::ie~;n~ Magna Carta for Public Health I 5010205003 126,000.00 128,000.001 126,000.00 126.000.00 12.850.00 12,850.001 12.850.00 12.850.00 113.150.00 

Launoi"y .4.lr:-.lnce { LA ) 5010206000 11.000.00 11,000.001 11.000.00 11,000.00 1.779.55 1.779.55 1.77955 1,779.55 9.220.45 

Uoundry Alowance - Magna carta Benefils lor Public 
Heallh w~ under RA 7305 5010206004 11,000.00 11,000.001 11.000.00 11,000.00 1.779.55 1,779.55 1,779.55 1,779.55 9,220.45 

Honor.ma 5010210000 9,734,000.00 9,734.000 001 9,734,000.00 9,734,000.00 171,500.00 171,500.00 171,500.00 171,500.00 9,562,500.00 

Hononrna. c •.•• oan 5010210001 9,734,000.00 9,734,000.001 9,734,000.00 9,734,000.00 171,500.00 171,500.00 171,500.00 171,500.00 9,562,500.00 

Hazard Pwt( HP) 5010211000 627,000.00 627,000.001 627,000.00 627,000.00 36,279.18 36,279.18 36,279.18 36,279.18 590.720.82 

HP - Magna C•r1• BenMll:S tor Public Health Worlcers 
o.n:lerRA.7305 

5010211005 627,000.00 627,000.001 627,000.00 627,000.00 36,279.16 36.279.18 36,279.18 36,279.18 590,720.82 

Year End Bonus 5010214000( 13,514.000.00 13,514.000.001 13,514,000.00 13,514,000.00 13.S14,000.00 

Bonus • Civdian 5010214001 13,514,000.00 13,514.000.001 13,51,.000.00 13,514,000.00 13,514,000.00 

Cash Grit 5010215000 2.085,000.00 2.085.000.001 2,oss,000.00 2,065,000.00 2,085,000.00 

Cash Gd! • C..,ilian 5010215001 2.085.000.00 2,085,000.001 2.085,000.00 2.065.000.00 2.085.000.00 

Other Bonuses and Alowanc11s 50102990001 15,599.000.00 rs.sss.ooo.ool is.sss.ooo.oo 15,599.000.00 15.599.000.00 

Produewol'f' ErYlaralment lncentNe • Civilian 5010299012 2.085.000.00 2.oas.000.001 2.085.000.00 2.085.000.00 2.085,000.00 

U.O-Yes Bonus • c..,1;an 50102990361 13.514.000.00 1 J.514.000.001 1 J,514,000.oo 13,51'.000.00 13.514,000.00 

Peraoml!I Bene111 Contribul>ons I 5010300000 2,551,000.00 2.551.000.001 2,551_000.00 z.ss- .000.00 I 1.002.211.63 

P~IGConlnbubons (5010302000 501,000.00 set.oco.oot 501 000.00 501.000.001 288.133.84 

P~IBIG -Civdi8n 15010302001 501,000.00 501.000.001 501.000.00 501.000.001 288.133.84 

PhlHealth Con!rhJlions I 5010303000 1,S49.000.00 1,549,000.001 1,549.000.00 1,549,000.001 556.572.60 

PhllHelllth • Cov•,an I 5010303001 1,549,000.00 1.549.000.001 1,549,000.00 1,549,000.001 556.572.60 

Emplo~ Compensation Insurance Premiums (ECIP) I 5010304000 501.000.00 501.000.001 501,000.00 501.000.001 1s1.511.19 

ECIP. Civilian 15010304001 501.000.00 501 000.001 501 000.00 501.000.001 157.511.19 

1.002,217.63 

288,133.8-4 

288,133.84 

556,572.60 

556,572.60 

157,511.\9 

157,511.19 

, 548,782.37 

211,86616 

212,866.18 

992,427.40 

992,427.40 

343,488.81 

343,488.81 

Otho,f P(,r..,,,nelBenefits 50104000001 16,095.000,00 265.000.00I 16.360.000.001 406 000.00 265,000.00 671.000.00 I 232.797. 12 

1,002,217.63 1,002.21763 

288,133.84 288,133.84 

288,133.8-4 288,133.84 

556,572.60 556,572.60 

556,572.60 556,572.60 

157,511.19 157,511.19 

157,511.19 157,511,19 

232,797.72 232,797,72 232.797.721 15.689.000.001 438.202.28 

Term,ne1 Leave Benefi1S 5010403000 9'7.000 00 947,000.00 947.000.00 



P-1lcinll,. 
UACS 
CODE 

Approprllltlon Allotm•nb Curr•m Yur Ollllgatlon, C..-r•m YHr D11bl.l........,ta Balanc., 

AU111orind 
Appropriation 

Adju1tments 
(Tr1nct.r (To).'From, 

RM!lgnnwnt) 

AdjtQlad 
Appropriallonl 

Allolmlnts 
~tv.d 

Adjus':..'7;:;,..•· I Tra;;m I T;;:; Adjusm!Tolal 
Allotm.nb 

1110uarter 
Endln; 
March31 

2nc1 I 3rd 41h 
Quarter I Ouarwr I Quartet 

Ending I Ending I Ending 

Ju.,. 
JO 

Sept. 
JO 

Ote.31 

Total 
111Quartar 
Ending 
.._ch31 

2nd I 3rd 
Quart.r I auartet I 4th 

Qu1rUr 

Ending I Ending• Ending 

JUM 

JO 
s.pt. 
JO 

O.C.31 

Total 
U,,...1and 

Approprialians 
Unoolig-d 
Allotmlnl 

Unpaid Ollllgllllons 
(15-21)) • (23•24) 

Due and 
NolYatO... 

and 
Oemlndab11 J o.m.ndabla 

""I .••• ) 1o-i~.\1rM'I 1'"(11•11+1J->14) ~, •• u.1 •• 1111 z,"""'10) n,,(10-11) 

Terminal Leave Benefib - Ctvtian !5010403001 947,000.00 9(7,000.00 947.000.00 

OtherPel"SC>!V\el~ 50104990001 15,148,000.00 265,000.001 15.413.000.001 406.ooo.oo 265.000.00 671,000.001 232.797.72 232.797.721 232,797.72 232.791_121 u.742,000.001 oa.2'02.20 

Lump.sum !or FHhng or Pcsjtlons. Civlian 50104990071 14,742.000.00 14. 742.000.00 
14.742,000.00 

Lump.sum lor Step Increments· Length of Service I 5010499010 406.000.00 406.000.00I 406.000.00 406,000.00 257.50 257.50 257.50 257.50 405,742.50 

Layalfy Award· CMllan 5010499015 65.000.00 65.000.00 65.000.00 65,000.00 65.000.00 es.000.001 65.000.oo 65,000.00 

Other ~ Senelib. 5010499099 200.000.00 200.000.00 200,000.00 200,000.001 187,540.22 167.540.221 167.540.22 187.540 22 32.459.78 

Mainlllnar',Ce .-111 Olher Oper1bng Expenses 72,653,000.00 72.653.000.001 72.653.ooo.oo n,es3.ooo.001 8.02e.0s1.48 8.028.651 4111 8.028.651.58 8.028.651.51! 64,624.34a.52 (.10! 

TravelingE.t.-,-s 5020100000 3.996,000.00 3.996,000.001 3.996.ooo.oo 3,996.ooo.oot 1se.911 oo 156.911.001 156.911.00 156.911.00 3.839.089.00 

Trawling Expenses· LOCII 5020101000 3.996.000.00 3.996.000.001 3.996.ooo.oo 3.996000.001 156,91100 156.911.001 156.911.00 156.911.00 3.839.089 00 

3.839.089.00 
Tr~ingExpon-·LOCII 5020101000 3.996,000.00 3.996.000.001 3.996.000.oo 3.996.000.001 156,911.00 156,911.001 156.911.00 156,911.00 

Training and $cholatship EX?1111SeS so202000001 12.661.000.00 12.661.000.001 12.661.000.00 12.661.000.001 se 1.534.23 881.534.231 881.534.23 881.534.23 \ 1,779,465.77 

Training Eq,enses 5020201000 5,961,000.00 5.961.000.001 5.961.000.00 5.961.000.001 881,534.23 881,534.231 881.534.23 881.534.23 5,079.465.77 

Training Expenses 5020201002 5,961.000.00 5,961.000.001 5,961.000.00 s.961.000.001 881.534.23 881.534.231 881,534.23 881.534.23 5,079.465. 77 

Scholer51-t? Grants/Expanses 5020202000 6,700.000.00 8,700,000.001 8.700,000.00 8,700.000.00 8.700.000.00 

Scholarship Grants/E>.penMs 5020202000 8,100.000.00 8. 100,000.00 I 8,100,000.00 6,700.000.00 6.700.000.00 

Supplies and Materials Expomses 50203000001 19,379.000.00 1.300.000.001 20,8 79,ooo.oo I 19.379,ooo.oo 1.300,000.00 2'0,679.ooo.oo I voo.11132 2,700,117.321 2,700,117.42 2.100.117.42 17,978.882.68 (.10) 

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301000 7.854.000.00 7 .854,000.00f 7 .854,000.00 7.854.000.001 981.485.56 981,485.561 981.485.S6 IMl1,485.S6 6.1172.514.44 

Offial SYpplies Expenses 5020301002 7.854.000.00 7 .854.000.001 1 .ase.ooo.oo 7.854.000.001 981,485.56 981,485.561 981.485.56 981.485.56 6.872.514.44 

Accoo.rolallle Forms Exi-,ses 5020302000 250,000.00 250.000.00 250.000.00 250,000.001 250,000.00 250.000.001 250.000.oo 250.000.00 

Aa:ountable Forms Expenses 5020302000 250.000,00 250.000.00 250.000.00 250,000.001 250.000.00 250.000.00) 250.000.00 250.000.00 

AnimaVZook>gical SuppM,S Expenses 5020304000 50.000.00 50.000001 I so,000.00 50.000.00 5.000.00 5.000.001 s,000.00 5.000.00 45,000.00 

Animal/Zoological Supplies u:pomsft!I 5020304000 50.00000 so.000.001 I so.000.00 50.000.00 5.00000 5,000.001 5.000.00 5.000.00 45.000.00 

Medical. D6nlal and Llbofatory Supplies Expenses 5020308000 100.000.00 100,000.001 I 100,000.00 100,000.00 33.745.00 33,745.ool 33,745.oo 33,745.00 66,255.00 

Medical, Dental and Laboratory Supplies Expenses 5020306000 100.000.00 100,000 oo I I , 00,000.00 100,000.00 33,745.00 33.745.ool 33.745.oo 33,745.00 66.25500 

145.054.84 
Fuel, Oil and Lubricallls Expensu 5020309000 250.000.00 250,000.001 I 250,ooo.oo 250,000.00 104,945.16 104.945.161 104.945.16 104,945.16 

Fuel. Oil and Lubriean11 Expenses 5020309000 250,000.00 aso.ooo.ooj I zse.ooo.oo 250,000.00 104,945.16 104,945.161 104,945.16 104.945.16 145,054.84 

Agricultural and Ma11ne Suppl16s Expenses 5020310000 100,000.00 100,000.001 I 100,000.00 100,000.00 13.206.00 13,206.001 13.206.00 13.206.00 86,794.00 

A9ro:;uHural and Marine Suppl"'s Expenses 5020310000 100,000.00 100.000.001 I 100.000.00 100.000.00 13.206.00 13.206.00I 13.206.00 13.206.00 86,794.00 

Textbooks and Instructional Materials Expenses 5020311000 1.140,000.00 1 .140.000.001 1,140.000.00 7, 140.000.00 107,421.00 101.421.001 101.421 oo 107.421.00 7,032.579.00 

TextrlOOks ano lnstructio<lal Mau!ras Expenses 5020311001 7.140,000.00 1 .140.000.001 1, 140.000.00 7, 140.000.00 107.42100 107,421.001 107.421.00 107.421.00 7,032,579.00 

Semi--Expendill:>le 1.4achnery and EQ •.• prnenl Experu,es 5020321000 300.00000 300.000.00I I 300.000.00 300.000.00 90.548.00 90,548.001 90.548.00 90.548.00 209.452.00 

5020321001 50.000.00 50,000001 I 50.000.00 50,000.00 8.500.00 s.soo.oot 8.500.oo 8.500.00 41.500.00 
Machinery 

5020321002 50.000.00 so.ooo.ocl I so.000.00 50.00000 18,800.00 16.800.00I 18.800.00 18.800.00 31.200.00 
Office E<:1,.pme,11 

lnfo,mation 8/ld Communocalioos Technology 
EQUipmen1 

5020321003 100.000.00 100,000.001 I 100.000.00 100.00000 30.248.00 30.248.ool 30.248.oo 30.248.00 69.752.00 

5020321099 100.000.00 100,000.001 I 100.000.00 100.000.00 33.000.00 33.000.001 33,ooo.oo 33.000.00 67,000.00 
Other Macnnery and Equipment 

Semi.expendable Fum,ture. Fixlules and Books Eio:.:,en,es I 5020322000 500.000.00 500,000.00 500.00000 500.000.001 330.000.00 330,000.001 330.000.00 330.000.00 170.000.00 

Furniture and Fixtures 5020322001 500.000.00 500.000.00 500.000.00 soo.000.001 330.ooo.oo 330,000.001 330,000.00 330.000.00 170.000.00 

01her Supplies and Materials Expen,i.e$ 5020399000 4,385.000.00 (250.000.00) 4.135.000.001 4.385.ooo.oo (250,000.00) 4, 135.000.00 I 7113. 766 so 783.766.601 783.766.70 783,766.70 3,351.233.40 (.101 

Othe," SYpplies and "4ateNII$ Expenses 5020399000 4.385,000.00 (250.000.00) 4.135.000.001 4,385.ooo.oo (250,000.00) 4.135.000.001 763,786.80 763.766.601 763.766.70 763,766.70 3.351.233.40 (,10j 

U1iityExpel,M$ 5020400000( 14.524,000.00 600.000001 1s.124.000.00I 14.524000.00 600,000.00 15.124,000.00I 2.370.538.36 2.370.538.361 2,370.5311.36 2,370,538.36 12.753.461.64 

Water Expenses 50204-01000 600.000.00 600.00000 600,000.00 600,000.001 148.325.40 UB.325.401 148.32'5.40 148.325.40 451.674.60 

Wn,rExpen$,M 50204-01000 600.000.00 600,000.00 600,000.00 600.000.001 148,325.40 148.325.401 1411.325.40 148.325.40 451.674 60 

ElectncltyEx~ 50204020001 14,524.000.00 14.524.000.001 14.524,000.00 14.524.00000( 2.222.212.96 2.222.212.961 2.222.212.96 2.222.212.96 12.301. 787.04 

Eledndly Expenses 50204020001 14,524.000.00 14,524,000.001 14.524.ooo.oo 14.524.000.00I 2.222.212. 96 2.222.212.961 2.222.212.96 2.222.212.96 12.301,767,04 

Cornnulic,tior,Ex~ 5020500000 1,545.000.00 500.000.00 2.04s,ooo.001 1.545.000.00 500.00000 2.045.000.001 483.306.29 483,306.291 483.306.29 483.306.29 1,561,693.71 

T~Expenlft!I 5020502000 1,545,000.00 100.000.00 1.845.000.001 1.545.000.00 100.000.00 1.645.000.001 211.686.31 211.686.31 I 211.666.31 271.686.31 1,373.313.69 

Mobile 15020502001 100.000.00 100.000.001 I 100.000.00 100.000.001 13.915.86 13.915 881 13.915.68 13,915.86 86,084.12 

l.andllne I 5020502002 1,545.000.00 1.545.000.001 1.545,000.00 1.545.000.001 251.110.0 257.770.431 257.770.43 257,770.43 1 ,287 .229.57 

Internet Sublcriplion ~n!18!1 I 5020503000 300.000.00 300.000.001 I 300.000.00 300,000.001 142.999.98 142.999.981 142.999.98 142,999.96 157,000.02 

lntemel Subscription E>.pensH I 5020503000 300.000.00 300.000.001 I 300.000.00 J00.000.001 142.999.98 U2.999.98I 142.999.96 142,909.98 157.000.02 

~- Sltalit.. TdegrilPh Ind Racio Expense$ 15020504000 100,000.00 100.000.001 I 100.000.00 100.000.001 68,62'0.00 68.620.001 68.620.00 68,620.00 31.380.00 

Cabla. S--.. Te19grill)h and Radio Expenses I 5020504000 100,000.00 100.000.001 I 100.000.00 100,000.001 69,620.00 68.620.00I 68,620.00 68.620.00 31.380.00 

s..wy, Research. Expk,ralion and D<Nlllopmeot Expenses I 5020700000 50.000.00 50.000 001 I 50.000.00 50.000.00( 2.605.80 2.605.801 2,605.80 2.605.80 47.394.20 

Ra.arch. ExploraliQn and °""*'Pm'lnt ExpensM I 5020702000 50.000.00 50.000 oo I I 50.000.00 so.000.001 2.805.80 2,605.801 2.605.80 2.805.80 47.394.20 

ReMSl"Ch. Elploration and O..llopment Expen""" 15020702002 50.000.00 50.000.00I I so.000.00 so.000.001 2.805.80 2,605.801 2.605.80 2.605.80 41,394.20 

Conlldentlal, lnlefigenoe Ind ExlraO<dioary Expenses 5021000000 132,000.00 132,000.001 132,000.00 132.000.00 132,000.00 

Extraordinary ilnd Miscellaneous E>.penM$ 50211)03000 132,000.00 132,000.001 132,000.00 132.000.00 132,000.00 

Extraordinary and Mlacellaneous Expenses 5021003000 132,000.00 132,000.001 132,000.00 132.000.00 132,000.00 



CUJT•n1Yu,O •• bl.orum.nl!I a•nce• 
.IJlolr'MnN cu,.,._ Yur Obllgatl- 

Parllcui.rs 
UACS 
ceca 

App,opr1a11on 
2nd ln:I 

Autho~ 
Apprapriallon 

Adj ••• tmentl 
(Transt.r (To)IFrom, 

RuMg-') 

Adj.-cl 
Approprlallons 

AllobTMnta 
R•ctoiffd 

Ad)u•::.:.:raw•, I Tra:..,, T;,:,m 
Adjusted Tobi 
Allotments 

11IQual'lef 
Ending 
Marehl1 

.• tt, 
Quart•r I Qu...,. I Quan., 

Ending I Ending, Endlno 

JuM 
30 

Sep!. 
30 

Oec:.31 

Total 

111Quarlllr 
Ending 
llarc:hl1 

2nd I Jrd I ,.tt, 
Qua,,.,. Qu..,_ Qus.rter 

Ending I Ending I Ending 

Jun. 
30 

S.pl. 
,0 0..:..31 

Total 
UAAl•Had 

Approprta1ion1 
Unoblignad 
Alk*nlnt 

UnpaldObllgatk,nl 
(15-20) • 123+2 •• l 

MotY.tO... 
o •• and I and 

o.ma.ndabl• D,am.andable 

22"'11111-1111 

'"'!WI 
10a[l9+<·\7)+1] 1$a(lh11+11*14) 2""11 11+17+11+\t\l J1-Cf.lO) 

3,589,000.001 3,289.000.00 300,000.00 3,589,000.001 15,4,1111.00 15"4,917.001 15"4.917.00 15"4,917.00 3.434.083.00 

Prolession81Se<vices 5021100000 3,289,000.00 300.000.00 
200,000.001 81,200.00 81,200.001 81,200.00 81.200,00 118,800.00 

Laga1Serv,oes 5021101000 200,000.00 200,000.001 I 200.000.00 
200.000.00) 81,200.00 81.200.001 81.200.00 81,200.00 118,800.00 

Laga1Se<vices 5021101000 200.000.00 200.000.001 I 200.000.00 
191.000.001 11,911.00 11.917.001 11,917.00 11,917.00 185.083.00 

-'uclolgServioes 5021102000 197,000.00 197,000.001 197 000.00 
197.000.001 11.917.00 11,917.001 11.917.00 11,917.00 185,083.00 

.6.udltin9 5eMces 5021102000 197,000.00 191.000.001 191,000.00 
100.000.001 30,000.00 30.000.00I 30.ooo.oo 30.000.00 70.000.00 

Con$ultanCy Services 5021103000 100,000.00 100,000.001 I 100,000.00 
100.000.001 30,000.00 30,000.001 30,000.00 30,000.00 70,000.00 

Const.flancy Se<vlces 5021103002 100,000.00 100,000.001 I 100,000.00 
3.092.000.001 31.BOO.oo 31,800.001 31,800.00 31,800.00 3.060.200.00 

Other Prdl!nional Services 5021\99000 3.092.000.00 3.092.000.001 3.092.ooo.oo 
31.800.00 3,060.200.00 

01tl8I' Profewon81 Service& 5021199000 3.092.000.00 3.092.000.001 3,092.000.00 3.092.000.00 I 31,000.00 31.800.00I 31.800.oo 

800,000.001 I 800.000.00 aoo.000.001 188,069.34 188.069.341 188,069.34 188.069.34 611.930.6(1 

G-•alServices 5021200000 800,000.00 
188,069.341 188,069.34 188,069.34 611,930.66 

security Sorvice5 5021203000 800.000.00 800.000.001 I 800.000.00 800,000.001 188.069.34 

800.000.001 I 800.000.00 800.000.00( 188.06934 188,069.341 188.069.34 188,069.34 611,930.86 

SecuntyServices 5021203000 800,000.00 

600.000.00 5.581 ,000.001 274,960.91 274,960.91 I 274,960.91 274,960.91 5.306,039.09 

Repail's and Man-,x;e 5021300Cl00 4,981 000.00 600.000.00 5.581.000.001 4.981.000.00 
200.000.00 «.460.00 «."60.00I «."60.oo 44."60.00 155.540.00 

R"J)3irs and Maintenance - lntrastruct ••. e Assets 502130l000 200,000.00 200.000.00 200.000.00 
44,460.00 155.540.00 

Waler Supply Sysiems 5021303004 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00 200.000.00 «.460.00 44.460.00I «.460.00 

37,368.75 37,3611,751 37,368.75 37.368.75 3.14.8,631.25 

Repairs and Mainten""°" • Buildings and Other Structures I 50213(MOOO 2,986,000.00 200.000.00 3, tBB.000.001 2,986.ooo.oo 200,000.00 3,186,000.00 

95.00 95.001 95.00 95.00 2,985,905.00 

Buildings 5021304001 2,986,000.00 2,986,000.001 2,986,000.00 2.9136,000.00 

37,273.751 37,273.75 37,273.75 162,726.25 

School Buildings 5021304002 200,000.00 200,000.001 I 200,000.00 200,000.00 37,273.75 
61,523.00 1,01J,4n.OO 

Repairn and Mainl811a11011 • Machnlry and Equipmen1 I 5021305000 875,000.00 200,000.00 1,075,000.001 875,000.00 200,000.00 1.075,000.00 61,523.00 s1.s23.00I 61.523.oo 

23,100.00 851,900.00 

Machinery 15021305001 875,000.00 875,000.001 875,000.00 875,000.001 23,100.00 23,100.001 23,100.00 

38,423.001 38,423.00 38,423.00 161.sn.oo 

OffK:e Equipment 15021305002 200,000.00 200.000.001 I 200,000.00 200,000.001 38,423.00 

352,000.001 131,609.16 131,609.161 131,609.16 131,609.16 220,390.84 

Repairs and Maintenance - Traosportalion Equipmefll 15021306000 352,000.00 352,000.001 352,000.00 

203,000,001 103,000.00 100,000.00 203,000.001 131,609.16 131,609.161 131,609.16 131,609.16 71,390.84 

MolOrVehicil!s 5021306001 103,000.00 100,00000 149,000.00 

01tl8I' Trans.porlalJOM Equipment 5021306099 249,000.00 (100,000.001 149,000.001 249.000 00 (100,000.00) 149,000.00 
768,000.00 

Repairs and Maintenance. F •• niture and Fixtures 5021307000 768,000.00 768,000.001 766,000.00 768,000.00 
768,000.00 

Repairs and Maintenance - Furni1ure and Fixtures 5021307000 768,000.00 768,000.001 766,000.00 768,000.00 
519,000.00 

FinancialAssistance/Sub$1dV 5021400000 519,000.00 519,000.001 519,000.00 519,000.00 
519.000.00 

Subsidies,OlherS 5021499000 519,000.00 519,000.001 519,000.00 519,000.00 

519,000.00 
519,000.00 

Subsidies-Others 5021499000 519,000.00 519,000.001 519,000.00 
364,000.00 61.19986 61,199.881 61,199.88 61,199.88 302,800.12 

Ta.,:es, Insurance P,emums and Other Fees 5021500000 264,000.00 100,000.00 364,000.001 26-4,000.00 100.000.00 

100,000.00 100,000.001 I 100,000.00 100.000.00 10,11912 10.119.121 10., 19.12 10.119.12 89.880.88 

Tues. Duties and ucenses 5021501000 
100.000.00 10,119.12 10,119.121 10,119.12 10.119.12 89,880.88 

Tues. Du1ies and Licenses 5021501001 \00.000.00 100.000.001 I 100.000.00 
130.000.00 34.50000 34,500.001 34.500.00 34,500.00 95.500.00 

Fidelity Bond Premiums 5021502000 130,000.00 130,000.001 130.000.00 
130,000.00 34,500.00 34,500.001 34,500.00 34.500.00 95,500.00 

Fidelity Bond F'Temiums 5021502000 130.000.00 130,000.001 130.000.00 
16,580.76 16.580.761 16,580.76 16,580.76 117,419.24 

ln$u,ance ExpeoH'S 5021503000 134,000.00 134,000.001 134.000.00 134,000.00 

134,000.001 134,000.00 134,000.00 16,580.76 16.580.761 16,580.76 16,580.78 117,419.24 

Insurance Expenses 5021503000 134,000.00 
100,000.00 11,550.00 11 ,550.00I 11.sso.oo 11,550.00 88,450.00 

Labor and Wages 5021600000 100,000.00 100,000.001 I 100,000.00 

100,000.00 11,550.00 11,550.001 11.550.00 11.550.00 88,450.00 

Labor and Wag,n 5021601000 100.000.00 100,000.001 I 100,000.00 
11.550.00( 11,550.00 11,550.00 88.450.00 

Labor •nd Wagn 5021601000 100.000.00 100.000.001 I 100.000.00 100.000.00 11,550.00 

7.013 000.001 1 1.363.000.00 (4.350.000.00) 1 .013.ooo.oo I 742.941.35 742,941.351 742,941.35 742.941.35 6,270.058.65 

Other Mainlenance and Ope,abng E,:penses 50299000001 11.363.000.00 (4 ,350.000.00! 
320.000.001 35,773.00 35.773.001 35.773.00 35.n3.00 284.227.00 

Ad¥el1isingE.ic~ 5029901000 320,000.00 320.000.001 320.000.00 

320,000.001 320.000.00 320,000.001 35.773.00 35,773.001 35,773.00 Js.m.oo 284,227.00 

Adv8rlislng Expenses 5029901000 320,000.00 

100,000.001 I 100,000.00 100,000.001 10.000 00 10,000.001 10,000.00 10,000.00 90,000.00 

Printing and Publication Eq,en,es 5029902000 100,000.00 
100,000.001 10,000.00 10,000.001 10,000.00 10,000.00 90,000.00 

Printiisl aml Publcatlon Expenses 5029902000 100.000.00 100,000.001 I 100,000.00 

1.000,000.001 I 1,000.000.00 1,000.000.001 391,421.33 391,421.331 391,421.33 391,421.33 608,578.67 

Representation E"l)OIIHS 5029903000 1,000.000.00 
1.000.000.00 I 391.421.33 391,421.331 391,421.33 391,421.33 608.578.67 

~ Expenses 5029903000 1,000.000.00 1.000.000.001 I 1,000.000.00 
s1s.ooo.001 5.000.00 5.000.001 5.000.00 S.000.00 610.000.00 

T~ and Deli¥•ry Expenses 5029904000 615.000.00 615.CXXI.OOI 615.000.00 

615,000.001 615.000.00 615,000.001 5,000.00 5.000001 5,000.00 5,000.00 610,000.00 

T~ and 0-.-ery E,ipenws 5029904000 615,000.00 
88,487.521 66,487.52 68.487.52 391.512.48 

RenllLe8!le ~ 5029905000 310,000.00 150.000.00 460,000.001 310,000.00 150.000.00 460.000.00 68,487.52 

181.000.00 
181.000.00 

R...is · 8"idrlll and Slructur,n 5029905001 181,000.00 1&1.000.001 181.000.00 
25.'l!O.OO 103,600.00 

Rents · Moloi Vllhldes 15029905003 129.000.00 129.000.001 129.000.00 129,000.00 25,400.00 25,400.001 25,400.00 

150.00000 150.000.001 I 150,000.00 \50.000.00 43,08752 43,067.521 43,087.52 43,087.52 106,912.48 

Rents • Equipment t 5029905004 
150,000.001 I 150,000.00 150,000.00 33.500.00 33,500.001 33,500.00 33,500.00 116,500.00 

Mernber.,l,ip Dues and Contributions lo Organizations I 5029906000 150,000.00 
150,000.00 33,500.00 33,500.001 33,500.00 33,500.00 116,500.00 

Membefship o....,, ;ind Conlributiom lo Organizations I 5029906000 150,000.00 150.000.001 I 150,000.00 
25,089.50 173,910.50 

Subscription ExpenH"S 15029907000 199,000.00 199.000.001 199.000.00 199,000.00 25,089.50 25.089.50( 25,089.50 

25,089.50 25,089.501 25,089.50 25,089.50 173,910.50 

0th« Subscription &.,.nses 15029907099 199.000.00 199,000.001 199.000.00 199,000.00 

4. 169.000.00 I 173.670.00 ,n,610.001 173.670.oo 173,670.00 3,995,330.00 

00- Mainleolnce and Operating EXl)IOS"• 5029999000 9,919,000.00 (5,750,000.00) 4, 169.000.001 9,919.000.00 (5,750,000.00) 

5029999099 9.919,000_00 (5,750,000.00) 4, 169.000.001 9,9, 9.ooo.oo (5,750,000.00) 4,169,000,001 173.670 00 173,670.001 173,670.00 173,670.00 3,995,330.00 

Other Ma,nteoance ard Operatrng E.<peoses 



Current Ye" Obl'9t'llona 
Bal•ncH 

Part!Gu •• B 
UACS 
CODE 

Approprlellon 

Authortnd 
Approprl•tku, 

J\4Ln,tments 
(Tra,nfer {To)IFrom, 

A •• ~J 

Adjusted 
ApproprlatioM 

Allotrnentl 
Aaca;v.d 

Adju&l:.."::.:•-•l, 1 Tra;:ler I T;:::; Adjusted Total 
Allolmanb 

"th 

Q,.-~ .,., ••• r-· 
1st Quarter I Ending Ending Ending Ending 

Mach 31 Juna Sept OK. 31 

30 30 

2nd I 3rd 

Total 

Current Y••• Dltbu,..menla 

2nd 3rd 
Qua,,.. Quartero.wta 

1st0...rtff I •~+,~I Ending Ending Total 

Marchl1 
J11na s.: OK.l1 
30 

Unnlen«I 
°'PPl'Oflrlations 

Unobli~ 
Aaotinent 

Unpaid Obligation• 
(15-20) • (23+24) 

Nol:YecO.... 
o •.•• and I and 

0efflandliblot Demandable 

10"( (&>{41}.aOII] ''"""•1:+11+"1 
_, •• ,1°1 •• ,-il :t1-"(f.-1ai ffotll-191 

"'ll+'! 
121.555.000.001 82 .021.4"0.96 82.027.4"0.96112,638.649.10 12,638.649.101 10.000,000.00I 39.5Z7 ,559.0" 69.388.191.88 

Capllal~ 131.555.000.00 

5060400000 tJ 1 .SSS.000.00 

506(),40<IOOO 90.0"5.000.00 

S06040<I001 90.0"5,000.00 

l5080<l05000 35.000,000.00 

I 5060405002 10.000.000.00 

I 506()405014 20,000,000.00 

5060405099 5,000,000.00 

5060407000 6,510.000.00 

5060407001 6.510,000.00 

0110"102 19.461 .000.00 

19.461,000,00 

5010300000 19,461,000.00 

5010301000 19.461.000.ool 

5010301000 19,461,000001 

--- 
--- 

01\01407 

-- 5010400000 

5010403000 

5010403001 

I 
•S0.828,000.00 

131 ,555,000.00l 121,555,000.00 

131,sss.000.001121.sss.000.00 121.555.000.00I 82.021.4"0.96 82,027.4"0.96112.638,649, 10 12,638,649.101 10,000,000.001 39.527.559.04 &9.388.791.88 

Proper1y. Pia-Tl and Equiprnenl Outay 12.838.649.101 s.000.000.001 J.011,559.04 69,388,191.88 

Buldiogs and Qlher StructJJres 

Building$ 

M9d'line,y and Equipmenl OVllay 

Ot1oe Equipment 

Technical .,d Scientific Equ'llment 

Other Machinery and Equipment 

Furniture, Fir.lures a1d Books Ovday 

FumlturttaJldFixtures 

I. AulomalicA.ppropnatiofls 

Retnrnanl and Lile Insurance Prvmium& 

P.,.._nelServioM 

Penonne1Benefi1C,onlribulions 

R.CW.menl and Ue lnsuri,nc,e Premium$ 

90.0"5.000.001 85.045.ooo.oo 85,045.ooo.oo I e2.021 .4"0.96 82,027 ,4"0.96112.638.849.10 

90,0"5,000.001 85,045.ooo.oo 

JS.000.000.001 J0.000.000.00 

10.000.000.001 5.000.000 00 

20,000,000.001 20,000,000.00 

5,000,000.001 5,000,000.00 

6.s10.ooo.001 6,510,000.00 

6.510,000.001 6.510.000.00 

19.461.000.001 19.461 .000.00 

19.461.000.001 19.461 000.00 

19,461.000.001 19.461.000.00 

19.461.000.001 19,461.000.00 

85.045.000.001 e2.021 .440.96 

30,000.000.00 

5,000,000.00 

20,000,000.00 

5,000,000.00 

6.510.000.00 

6.510,000.00 

19,461.000.001 5,368.424.97 

19.461,000.001 s.368.424.97 

19,461,000.00 I 5.366.424.91 

19.461.000.001 5.368.424. 97 

82,027.4"0.96112.638.649. 10 

5,368.424.971 5.368,424.97 

5,368,424.971 5,368,424.97 

5,368,424.971 5,368,424.97 

5,368,424.971 5,368,424.97 

12.638.8"9.101 5.000.000.001 J.011 .559.0" 

5.000.000.001 J0,000.000.00 

5.000.000.00I s.000.000.00 

20.000,000.00 

5,000,000.00 

6,510,000.00 

6,510,000.00 

5,368,424.97 14,092,575.03 

5,368.424.97 14,092,575.03 

5,368,424.97 14,092,575.03 

5.368,424.97 14 092,575.03 

5,368.424.97 14,092,575.03 

&9,388,791.88 

Recl<ement and Lile lmurano9 Pnimiums 
19,461,000.001 19,461,000.00 19,461,000.001 5.368.424.97 5,368.424.971 5,368,424.97 

II. Speclaj Pufpoaa Fund 
543.691.00 543,691.001 543,691.00 543,691.001 543,691.00 543,691.001 543,691.00 543.691.00 

Panslon and Gratuity Fund 
543,691.001 543,691.00 543,691.001 543,691.00 543,691.00 

P1lfsonnel S.rvioes 543,691.00 543,691.001 543,691.00 
543.691.001 543,691.00 543,691.001 543,691.00 543,691.00 

Othaf Personnel Benefits 543,691.00 543,691.001 543,691.00 

543,691.00 543,691.001 543,691.00 543,691.001 543,691,00 543,691,001 543,691.00 543,691.00 

T ermlnal Le""e Beoelits 543,691.001 543,691.00 543,691.00 

Terminal Leave Bene~ts - Civiian 543,691.00 543,691.001 543,691.00 543,691.001 543,691.00 

GRANOTOTAl 79,394, 100_371 25,689.000.001286,899 ,198.87 69,388,791.76 

GrsJldTolal 
543,691.001 461,371,691.001435,682,691.00 435.682,691.00114s, 783,492.1 J 148,783,492.13179,394,700. 37 

Approved By: 
Certified Correct: Certified Correct: Recommended By: 

Esti~~i 

Agency Budget Officer 

Date: 1 O/Apr/2018 

Lacson, Er1ita Rodi~regorio 

Director, FM 

Date: Date: 11/Apr/2018 

Head of Agency or Authorized 
Representative 

Date: 11/Apr/2018 

Itns report was generated using the Um'fied Reporfl'ng System on 26/04/2018 11:44 



FARNo.1-B 

LIST OF ALLOTMENTS AND SUB-ALLOTMENTS 
As of the Quarter Ending March 31, 2018 

Department: State Universities and Colleges (SUCs) 
Agency: Bataan Peninsula Scace U niverslty 
Operating Unit: N/A 
Organization Code (UACS): 080270000000 
Fund Cluster: 01 • Regular Agency Fund 

Authorization: 01 - Current Year Appropriations 
Report Status: SUBMITIED 

Allotments/ Sub-Allotments Funding Source Allotments Sub-Allotment to Regions/Operating Units Total Allotment! I Net of Sub-allotmenn 

No. UACS 
Number Date Description Code 

PS MOOE co FINEX Total PS MOOE co FINEX Total PS MOOE co FINEX Total 

I 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10:,(6+7+8+9) II 12 13 14 15:,(11+12+13+14) 16 17 18 19 20=(16+ 17+ 18· 

A. Allotments Received From 
DBM 

Specific Budgets 

I GAA FY 2018 2018.01-10 
lof National 01101101 221,470.000.00 72,653,000.00 12 ! ,555,000.00 415,678,000.00 22 l,470,000.00 72,653,000.00 121,555,000.00 415,678,0 

Government 
Agencies 
Retirement and 

2 GARO No. 2018-l 2018-01-10 Life Insurance 01104102 19,461,000.00 19,461,000.00 19,461,000.00 I 9,461,0 

!Premiums 

3 
SARO- 2018-03-19 

[Pension and 01101407 106,873.00 106,873.00 106,873.00 106,8 

RO Ill-18-0006041 Gratuity Fund 

4 SARO-ROlll- l 8-0000783 2018-02-05 
Pension and Ol\01407 436,818.00 436,818.00 436,818.00 436,8 

Gratuity Fund 

Sub-total 24 I ,474,691.00 72,653,000.00 121,555,000.00 435,682,69 [ .00 241,474,691.00 72,653,000.00 121,555,000.00 435,682,6 

B. Sub-allotments received 
from Central Office/Regional 
Office 

Total Allotments 24 ! ,474,69 \ .00 72,653,000.00 12 I ,555,000.00 435,682,69 l .00 241,474,691.00 72,653.000.00 121,555,000.00 435,682,6 

Summary by 
Funding Source 
ICo<le: 

Specific 
Budgets of 
National OJ 101101 22 l ,4 70,000.00 72,653,000.00 121,555,000.00 415,678,000.00 221,470,000.00 72,653,000.00 121,555,000.00 415,678,0 

Government 
Agencies 
Pension and 
Gratuity OJ 101407 543,691.00 543,691.00 543,691.00 543,6 

Fund 
Retirement 
and Life 01104102 19.461.000.00 19.461,000.00 19,461,000.00 19.461,0 

Insurance 
Premiums 

Certified Correct: 

fficer 



BATAAN PENINSULA STATE UNIVERSITY 

OFFICE OF THE UNIVERSITY PRESIDENT 
! ; I '~l. \.1,nn Campus, Capitol Compound, 
( 1!\ td B.ib11g.i 2Jt)O Bataan 
l'I Ill ll'l'l:\E".-> 

APRIL 16, 2018 

Dr; Elisa D. Salon 
Director IV 
Department of Budget and Management 
Regional Office No. 3 
City of San Fernando, Pampanga 

Madam: 

This is to submit the Quarterly Financial Accountability Reports ending March 
31, 2018 of Bataan Peninsula State University (BPSU) as listed below and Tier 1 
Proposals for CY 2019: 

1 . Quarterly Physical Report of Operation (BAR 1) 
2. Statement of Appropriations, Allotments, Obligations, Disbursements and 

Balances (FAR 1) 
3. Summary of Approved Budget, Utilizations, Disbursements and Balances 

by Object of Expenditures (FAR 2A) 
4. Monthly Summary of Disbursements (FAR 4) as of March 31, 2018 

Thank you very much for your continuous support to our University . 

Very truly yours, 

GREGORI~. RODIS, Ph.D. 
University President 

n·i_.·P 1 -.---··-, 

Our Vision 

A leading 11niucrsily in //,e P/111ippi11cs recognizedIor it« 
proactnx contribution to S11sl11i1111/Jlc Deueloptncn! 

throng): equitable and i11c/11siuc progm1J15 mid scn1in·s by 2030 

Our Mission 

To develop nimJll'litiPr grnduates and empowered community members by prouiding relevant, 
i111w1,11/iv1' and tm11sformntivc knowledge, rcsearclt, extension and production programs and services 
through pragrcssn»: cuhancemeni of its h11111m1 resource capabiliiics and institutional mechanisnis 



FAR No. I 

ST A TEM F.NT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES 
As of the Quarter Ending March 31 2018 

Department: State Umversttles and CoUeges (SUCs) 

Agenq: Bataan Peninsula State University 

Operating Unit: NIA 

Organization Code (UACS): 080270000000 

Fund Cluster: 01 - Regular Agency Fund 

Authorization: 01 - Current Year Appropriations 

Report Status: SUBMlrfED 

Pllftlc:ulars UACSCOOE 

Approprlallon Allo1ment1 

AuthMud 
Appropriation 

Adfu•tmantl 
[T,_,., 
(To)(From, 

llHllgnmenl) 

Ad)uslitd I Allotmolntl 
Appropriations Racetv..t 

AdjustrMntl 
(W~al. 
A •• llgnment) 

Tr1n1ferl Tr-lwr 
To From 

Adjinwd 
Total 

Allotments 

s-(3>4) 10-,1'*!~1)-a'II 

Current Year Obllgatlan• Current Yur ~IMlrs•menl• Balanc:.a 

2nd 3rd 
4th 

2nd 3rd 
4th 

UnpaldObllgatlon1 

Quarter Quart.r 
<Namr 

Quarter Quarter ~ (15-20) • 123+24) 

111Quaner I 1,1au.... u" •••••• ..t Unot,llgat,M 
Endl09 End~ Ending 

Ending 
Total Erdn; Endl"9 Enc:lng 

Ending 
Total 

Appr0priatlon1 AloCment --1 .. ·:- March 31 111.-ch 31 

June Sept Dec. 31 
JuM Sept 

O.C.31 
O,,mandllbl• D•unandable 

30 JO JO JO 

1t,,(11+12+1!<-14) 20-(11*17+11•111 11"'(S.10t n,,j111-15) 

I. Agency Specific Budget 

Specific Budgels or Nalional Govemmerit Agencies 01101101 

1000000000000Cl0 69.926.000.001 69,926,000.001 54 237,000.00 54,237 .000.001 11.00,556 95 11.04!!.556.95111.00,556.95 11.048.556.951 15.689.000.001 43.188.«3.os 
General Administration aod Support 

100000100001000 54.237.ooo OOJ 54,237.ooo.oot 54.237.ooo.oo 54.237.000 001 11 ,00.556 95 11.04a.S56.95l 11,048.S56.95 11,048.556.95 43. 1158,«3.(15 
General ~,,c and Super,.,'<sioo 
PS 41,918,000 001 41.918.000.00I 4 I ,918.000.00 41.918.000 001 8,!J'.16,918 54 8.9'.16.978.541 8.936.978.54 8,936,978.54 32,981,021.46 

MOOE 12.319,000.001 12.319.000.001 12.319.ooo.oo 12.319,000.001 2. 111,s 78.41 2, 111.578.411 2.111.578.41 2,111,578.41 10,201.421.59 

Administration of Personnel Benefits 100000100002000 15.689,000.001 15,689.000.00 
1 S,689.000.00 

PS 15.689.000.001 15,689.000.00 
15.689.000.00 

200000000000000 14.131.000.00 I 14,131 .000.001 14.131,000.00 14, 131.000.001 4.062,398.44 4,062,398.«I 4.062.398.44 4.062,398.44 10.068,601.56 
Support lo Opera~ons 

Auxil1arySeNic:M 200000100001000 14.131,000.001 14. n, ,000.001 14.131.000.00 14, 131,000.00( 4,062,398.44 4.062,398.«I 4.062,398.« 4.{>62.398.« 10.068.601.56 

PS 10.oos,000.001 10.009.000.001 10.009.000.00 10,009,000001 3,531.310,83 3.531.310831 3.531,31083 3,531.310.83 6.477.689.17 

531.1)87.61 I SJ1.oa1.s1 531,087.61 3.590.912.39 
MOOE 4.122.000.001 4, 122.000.001 4.122,000.00 4.122,000.001 531.087 61 

127.760.420.nl 58,371.828 91 58,37 I ,628.91 219,549.579.23 69.388,791.86 
Operat,oos 3000(X)OOOOOO() 34 7,310.000.00( 347,310.000.001347.310,000.00 341 .310,000.001 121. 760,420. n 

00 : Relevant and quality tert,ary educ.atioo ensured 1o actueve ,r;c1u,,,., 
gl'l'.:IWlh and access <>l de~ing bol poor students to QIJalify tertiary 
edocanon increased 

310000000000000 334.472.ooo.oo I 334.412.000.001334,412.000.00 334,472.000.00112s.251,828.61 125,257.828.61 I SS,869.036.75 55,869.036. 75 209,214,171.39 69.388.791.86 

HIGHER EOUCATION PROGRAM 310100000000000 334.472.000.00I 334.472.000.00f334.412.000.00 334.472.000.001125.2s1,020.s1 125,257,828.61155.869.036.75 55.869.03675 209,214,171.39 69.388.791.86 

;=o,.~t- Educ.rtion Services Including P6.700.000 !Of 1310100100001000 212.911,000.001 212.911.000.001212.911.ooo.oo 212.917.000 001 43,230, )87 65 43,230,387.65143.230.387 .65 43,230.387.65 169,6816.612.35 

PS 163.938.000.001 tsJ.938.000.00I 163.938.000.00 163.938,000.001 38.4«.492.87 38.4«.492.87( 38,4«,,92.87 38,4«.492.87 125,493.507 .13 

4,785.894.78 44,193.105.22 
MOOE 48.979.ooo 001 48.979.ooo.oot 48.979.ooo.oo 48.979.000.00I 4. 785.894 78 4.785.894.781 4,785.894.78 

co 
Localy-Funded Projec:l(s) 310100200000000 121.555,000.001 rzr.sss.ooo.oe] 121.555.000.00 121,sss.000.001 82.021,440.96 62.027.440.96112,638.64910 12,638.649.10 39.527.559.04 69,388,791.86 

Construdinn of. Acadnc Bulding with Library inclust\le of 
Furnilure. Fi~ttn ar'ld Equipment (Ora•~ Campus) 

310100200001000 46,510,000.00( 46.510.000.00( 46.510.000.00 46,510.000.001 41.149, 190.96 41. 749,190.961 6,262.378.65 6.262,378.65 4.760.809.04 35,486,812.31 

PS 

co 46.510.000 001 46,510,000.00J 46.510.000.00 46.510.000.001 41.749,190.96 41. 749,190.961 6.262.378.65 6.262.378.65 4,760.809.04 35.486,612.31 

C<><>SU\JC1lCn of Eng~ Al:ooemic and Labotalory 6u*!ing 
indusiv" or F..niture, Foo,.,., and Equipmenl (Main Cllmpusl 

310100200002000 75.045,000.00 75.045.000.001 rs.oe.coc.co 75,045.000.001 «i.278.250.00 40.2ra.2SO.OOI 6.376.270.45 6,376.270.45 34,766,750.00 33.901.979.55 

rs.o4s.ooo.001 ,s.045.000.00I rS.045.ooo.oo 75,045.000.00J «1.276,250.00 40,210.2so.001 6.376.270.45 6,376.270.45 34,766.750.00 33.901,979.55 
co 

ConwuctionlRepairtRehablita1ion of Academk: Building 310100200003000 

co 
Purd\as& or Various Equipment Outlay 310100200004000 

co 
00 • Highef educabon ,_.,ch ;mproved to pmmoi,, ..conornic 
produdivifyaodmovauon 

320000000000000 0.200,000.001 0.200.000.001 a.200.000.00 0.200,000.001 1,421.680 45 1.421,880.451 1.421.880.45 1.421.880.45 6.na.119.SS 

320200000000000 8.200,000.001 0.200.000.001 e.200.000.00 0,200.000.001 1.421.880.45 1,421,880.45 I 1.421.880.45 1.421.880.45 6.776.119.55 
RESEARCH PROGRAM 

Coodl.d or Resea,cr, Ser.,ices 320200100001000 0.200.000.001 a.200.000.001 8.200.000.00 0.200.000.00 I 1.421 ,880.45 1 .421.680.451 1.421.880.45 1,421.880.45 6.n8.11s.55 

1.012.120.29 2.497.879.71 
PS 3.s10.ooo.001 3,510.000.001 3.510.000.00 3.510.000.001 1.012.120.29 t ,012, 120.291 1.012. 120.29 

MOOE 4,690.000.001 4,690,000.001 4.690,ooo.oo 4.690.000.001 409.760.16 409,760.161 409. 760.16 409.760.16 ~.280,239.84 

00: ConvTiunity &~ increased 330000000000000 4.638.000.001 4,638,000.001 4.638,ooo.oo 4.638,000.00J 1.080,711.71 1.080.711.71 I 1.080.711.71 1.080.711,71 3.SS7,288.29 

TECHNICAL ADVISORY EXTENSION PROGRAM 33010000000000) 4.638.ooo 001 4.638,000.001 4.638,ooo.oo 4.638.000.001 1.080.111.11 1,080.711.71 I 1.080,711.71 1.080,711,71 3,557,288.29 

Provisoo<>ofExtensionSer'<ices 330100100001000 4.636.000.001 4.638,000.001 4,638.ooo.oo 4.638.000.001 1.080,711.71 1.080.711.71 I 1,080.711.71 1,080.711.71 3,557,288.29 

PS 2.095,000.001 2.oss,000.001 2.095.ooo.oo 2.095,000.001 890.36119 890.361, 191 890,3611 g 890,361.19 1,2'k.618.81 

MOOE 2.5-43.000.001 2,5-43.000.001 2.5-43.000.00 2.543,000.001 190.330.52 190.330.521 190.330 52 190.330.52 2,352.669.48 

Subsidies 01101271 

Operations 300000000000000 



Partk1,1lafl UACS CODE 

ApptOprlation 

A..thoriud 
App,aprialion 

Adju.tments 
(Trans,., 
(To)lfrom, 

RNllgnrnent) 
Ap;~~. I ~== Adju1tmenta 

(Withdrawal, 
Rnlignment) 

Tr11nder I Tr1n1le, 
To From 

Adju1ted 
Total ~ 

1a-[(15<1-l~I 

Curran1Ye•Obllptlona C_.nl Year DilDUfl-ntti s.aance1 

2nd 3rd 
~h 

2nd 3rd 
4th 

Unpaid Obll9aUon1 

auamor Quarter 
auan •• 

Quarter Quan" Quart. 
115-:ZO) • 123+24) 

11tQuarter I 11t0u.ter Unrellaled Uncbllgated 
Ending Ending Ending 

Ending 
Total Ending Ending Ending Ending 

Total 
Appropriations Allotment ... ... 1 ... , .... 

March 31 Man::h31 0.mandable and 
June Sept. 

O.C.31 
J1,1M Sepl 

O.C.31 
0.mandlble 

30 3G 3G 30 

11"(11*1:,01:1<1-) ~1 •• H+1H1'1 )1"(S.1G) n-,(111-111) 

00 : Relevant Sid ,ru.i,ty teniary edl,cabon ensured to ~e indu...,., 
growth ar>d access of ooserv,ng 001 poor stvdenta to quality IN"ll.ary I 310000000000000 

education iotftlued 

t-lGHER EDUCATION PROGRAM J 10,00000000000 

locltt'-""tnled Prqect(s) J 10100200000000 

Constn,clionof~Butdiog.,.;tr,Libraryinclusiveol 
F00111lft. Fixtufa ar>d Equipment (Or,r, Campus) 

3101()0200001000 

co 
H 1,367,000.001 431.367,000.001415,1178.ooo.oo 415.678.000.001 142.871 ,376. 16 142,871.37616173.482,584.30 73.482.584.301 15,689.000.00I 272,806.623.M 69.388,791.86 

Sub.ToLal, Agency-Specific 
221.410,000.001 s2,a1 s,2a3. 12 52,815,283.72152,815,283.72 52,1115,28J. 721 15,689,000.001168.654,716.211 

PS 
2Jt .159.ooo.001 231,159,000.001221,410.000.00 

72,653,000.00( 8,028,651.48 8.o28.651.48! B.028.651.48 8.028,651.48 64,624,348.52 

MOOE 
72.653,000.001 72,653.000.001 72.653,ooo.oo 

Fin E> 
121.5ss,ooo.001 121 .sss.ooc.oct 12, .555.000.oo 121.555.000.001 a2.021.440.9ti 82.027.440.96112.638.649 10 12.638.649.10 39,527.559.04 69.388. 791.86 

co 

II.Automil1icAppropriations 

Retramanl and Lile 1r,s,,ar,ce Pramurns 01104102 
837,215.90 2755.784.10 

Ganer.Ill Adminiltrabon and Suppon 100000000000000 a.saaooe.oe] 3.593.000.001 J.59J.ooo.oo 3.593.000.00I 831.215.90 837.215.901 837.215.90 

100000100001000 3,593,000.001 J.593,000.00J J,593.000.00 3,593.000.00I 837.215 90 837,215.901 837.215.90 837.215.90 2,755,784.10 
Gene<BI Management and supervision 

PS 3.593,000.001 3.593.000.00I 3,593.ooo.oo 3,593,000.001 837,215.90 837,215.901 837.215.90 837.215.90 2,755.784.10 

llll0,000.001 421.827.98 421,827.981 421.827.98 421,827.98 438.172.02 

Suppon 10 Operations 2WlOOJ()3()()(l 860.000.00 860,000.001 860,000.00 

,W,,iiaryServas 200000100001000 860,000.00 860.000.001 860.000.00 860.000.00( 421,827.98 421.827.981 421,827 98 421,827.98 438,172.02 

860,000.00 860.000.001 soo.000.00 860,000.001 421,827.98 421,827,981 421,827.98 421.827.98 438.172.02 

300000000000000 1 s.008,000.001 rs.ooe.eoo.oo I 15.008.000.00 15,008,000.00J 4,109,381.09 4.109,381.091 4.109.381.09 4,109.381 .09 10.898,618.91 

Oper.ition5 

00 · Relevanc and quality 111niary edcw:;abon ensured to amieva inai.,...., 
gn.,wtt, ar>d access of <J,ese<v,r.g oot poor s11.>denls to quality tertiary 
oovcafionincnlased 

310000000()():)() 14_, n.000.00 I 14 .475.ooo 001 14 __ 75.ooo.oo 14 475,000.001 3.902.348.69 3,902.348.691 3,902.348.69 3,902,348.69 10.572.651.31 

HIGHER EDUCATION PROGRAM 310100000000000 14.475,000.001 14.475,000.00I 14.-,s.ooo.oo 14.475.000.00I 3.902.348.69 3.902,348 691 3,902.348.69 3,902,348.69 10,572,651.31 

=::Education Services including Pti.700.000 lo< 1310100100001000 14 475,000.001 14.HS.000.00 I 14.475 000.00 1 __ 475000001 3,902,34869 3.902.348 691 3.902,348.69 3,902.348.69 10 572.651.31 

14.475.000.00I 14,475.000.001 14.475.ooo.oo 14,475.000 001 J.902.348.69 3.902,348,691 J,902.348.69 3.902,348.69 10,572.651.31 

00 : Higher education research improved lo promote economic 
productivlflt and ,mavation 

320000000000000 332,000.00 332.000.001 332.ooo.oo 332.000.001 1oe.s21.2e 108,521281 108,521.28 108,521.28 223.478.72 

m.000.001 100.s212a 108.521.281 108,521.28 108,521.28 223,478.72 

RESEARCH PROGRAM 320200()()()()0()0 332,000.00 m.000.001 332.ooo.oo 
108,521.28 223,478,72 

Conduct of Resea,ch Services 320200100001000 332,000.00 332,000.001 332.000.00 332,000.001 108,521.28 108.521 281 108,521.28 

PS 332.000.00 332,000.001 332.000.00 332,000.001 108.521.28 108,521 281 108.521.28 108,521.28 223,478.72 

330000000JOOOOO 201.000.00 201.000.001 201 000.00 201,000.00 98.51112 98,511,121 98.511.12 98.511.12 102.4811.88 
00: Commumy engagernan! ,no-eased 

TECHNICAL ADVISORY EXTENSION PROGRAM 330100000000000 201,000.00 201.000.001 201000.00 201,000.00 96.51112 98.511121 98,51112 98,511.12 102.488.88 

98,511.12 102.488.88 
Provision of Extension Services 330100100001000 201,000.00 201.000.001 201.000.00 201.000.00 98,511.12 98,511.121 98,511.12 

PS 201,000.00 201.000.001 201.000.00 201.000.00 96,511.12 98.511121 98.511.12 98,511.12 102,488.88 

19.481.000.001 s.366.424.97 5,368,424.971 5,368.424.97 5.368.424.97 14,092.575.03 
Su~ Total, AlAomalic App,opriall<lnS 19.461.000.001 19.461.000.001 19.461.000.00 

19,481.000.001 s.366.424.97 5.368,424.971 5.368.424.97 5.368.424.97 14,092,575.03 

PS 
19.461.000.00I 19461.000.001 19.461.000.00 

MOOE 
fin&: 

co 

II. Speci8I Purpose Fund 
543,691.001 543,691.00 543.691.00 

P•nsiGn and Gratuity Fund 01101407 543.69\.00 543,691.001 543,691.00 543,691.001 543,691.00 

PurpOM 400030000000000 543,691.00 543,691.001 543,691.00 oo.691.001 543,691.00 543.691.001 543,691.00 543,691.00 

Pension and Gtatuity Fund 40080C)(l()(MXX 543,691,00 543.691.00I 543,691.00 543.691.001 543,691.00 543,691,001 543,691.00 543,691.00 

For payment or monelizahon or leava c,edits 4QOS00000004000 543,691.00 543,691.001 543,691.00 543.691.00I 543,691.00 543,691.001 543.691.00 543,691.00 

5-43,691.00 543,691.00 I 543,691.oo 543.691.001 543,691.00 543,691.001 543,691.00 543,691.00 
PS 

Sut).TOUII.SPf 543,691.00 543,691.00) 543.691.00 543,691.001 543.691 00 543,691.001 543,691.00 543.691.00 

543,691.001 543,691 00 543.691.001 543,691.00 543.691.00 
PS 

543.691.00 543,691.001 543,691.00 

MOOE 

Fin&: 

co 
451,311,891.001 451.371,691.001435.1182.891.00 435.682.691.00I 148,763.492.13 148,783.492.13179,394,700.27 79.39-4,700.271 15,1189,000.001286.899.198.87 69.388,791,86 

GRANO TOTAL 
151 .163.691.001 257. 163.691.00I 241.-74,691.00 241 .474.691 001 58,727.399 69 58,727.399.69158,727.399.69 58.727,399.691 15,1189,000.00l 182.74 7,291.31 

PS 
n.653.ooo.oot 72.653.ooo oot zz.esaooo.eo 72.653.000.00I 8.028.651.48 8.028.651 48( 8.0211.651.48 8.028.651.48 8,4 624.348.52 

MOOE 

121.555.000 001 121.555,000.001121.555.000.00 111.555.000.001 82.021.440 96 82.027,440.96( 12.638.649.10 12,838,649.10 39.527.559.04 69.388.191.86 

co 
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FAR No. 2-A 

SUMMARY OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES 
As of the Quarter Ending March 31, 2018 

Department 

Agency 

: State Universities and Colleges (SUCs) 

: Bataan Peninsula State University 

Operating Unit : N/A 

Organization Code (UACS): 080270000000 

Fund Cluster 

Report Status 

: 05 - Internally Generated Income 

: SUBMITIED 
Bal- 

UACSCODE 

Approved BudQet 

Apprcw..i 
Budgeted R.,,.._ 

Adju,tmenh 
(Additions, 
Reductions, 
Rut,onment) 

Adjulled 
Budgllt1d 
Rnen.,. 

B~tUtllution OIIJbunemenh 

11tQuar1er 

I 
2nd Quartar I lrdQu_, ~Quarter 11t0u1rtar 2ndQuartfi 3rd Quarter 4th a...,ner 

Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Ending Ending Ending Ending 

Mard,31 June lO S.pl. 30 Dec. 31 Marchl1 June 30 54f'l.3G Oec..31 

Unu1Hl&ed 
Budget 

Unpaid Vtillutions 

5"(3+H,I] 10"(&+7+1+9) 13 14 1 S-(11 +12+13+14) 19-(5-10) 

Dul and 
[)amandable Not Vat Due 

I and 
A,(;,;ountt, DelNndable 
P.yable 

17 11 

I. AgenCy Specific BudQel 

Peroonnel s...v,ces 57,425,744.70 57,425,744.70 13,763,416.52 13,763,418.52 13.763,418.52 13,763.418.52 43,662,326.16 

Salanes and Wages 5010100000 22,381,313.76 22,381,313.76 7,255,558.74 7,255,558.74 7,255,556, 74 7,255,556.74 15,125,755.02 

Salane:s and Wages - 
C~actua 

5010102'000 22,381,313.76 22,381,31376 7 ,255,SS8. 74 7,255,556.74 7,255,558.74 7 .255,558. 74 15,125.755.02 

Sa1a118'5 aM Wages· 
Casual/Contrac!ual 

5010102'000 22,381,313.76 22,381,313.76 7,255,558.74 7,255.558,74 7,255,558 74 7,255,558.74 15,125,755.02 

5010200000 30.200,580.00 30,200,580.00 5,130.002.05 5,130,002.05 5.130,002.05 5,130.002.05 25,070,577.95 
OtherComp<!fl"'31ioo 

Personal Economic Relief Alowarw:e 
(PERAi 

5010201000 2,844.000.00 2,644.000.00 1,079,799.53 1,079,799.53 1,079,799.53 1,079.799 53 1 ,764.200.47 

2,644,000.00 1.0"79,799,53 1,079,799.53 1,079.799.53 1,079,799.53 1,764,200.47 
PERA - Ci,lioo 5010201001 2,844,000.00 

flep,-,,,nta1ion .6Jlowanc6 (RA) 5010202000 1,626,000.00 1,626,000.00 411,500.00 411,500.00 411,500.00 411,500.00 1 ,214,SOO.OO 

flepresentaliOOAllowaoce 
(RA) 

5010202000 1.626.000.00 t .626.000.00 411,500.00 411.500.00 411,500.00 411.500.00 1.214.500.00 

Transportation Allowance (TAJ 5010203000 1,626.000.00 1,626,000.00 411,500.00 411,500.00 411.500.00 411,500.00 1,214,500.00 

Transportation Alowanoe (TAJ 5010203001 1,626,000.00 1,626,000.00 411,500.00 411.500.00 411,500.00 411,500.00 1.214,500.00 

714,000.00 
Clothing/UniormAbnnoa 5010204000 714,000.00 714,000.00 

Clothing/Vnilorm Alowance · 
CilliMan 

5010204001 714,000.00 714,000.00 
714,000.00 

5010205000 100.000.00 100,000.00 19,800.00 19,800.00 19,600.00 19,600.00 80,200.00 
Subsi!llence Alowance (SA) 

Subsislenoe Alowanoe - 
~Ca<talorf'lblicHeallh 
W<lfko,rs under RA. 7305 

5010205003 100,00000 100.000.00 19.800.00 19.800.00 19,800.00 19,80000 80,200.00 

laundry Alowance ( lA) 5010206000 12.000.00 12.000.00 2.700.00 2,700.00 2,700.00 2.70000 9,300.00 

Laundry~· Magna 
Carta SenefQ lor Public 
Health Workers under RA. 
7305 

501()2060(M 12,000.00 12,000.00 2.700.00 2.700.00 2.700.00 2.700.00 9,300.00 

5010210000 14,552.080.00 14.552.080.00 1,590.012.32 1,590,012.32 1.590.012.32 1,590.0 I 2.32 12,962.067.68 

5010210001 14,552.080.00 14.552.080.00 1.590.012.32 1.590.012.32 1,590,012.32 1,590,012.32 12.962,067.68 
Honoraria · Civl""' 

50.000,00 
50,000.00 

HezardPay(HP) 5010211000 50.000.00 

HP • Magna C1rta Benefits for 
Public Heatltl Worlcers unde< 
flA. 7305 

5010211005 50,000.00 50.000 00 
50,000.00 

O.ertime and Ntghl Pa~ 5010213000 2.058.500.00 2,058.500.00 920.190.20 920.190.20 920,190.20 920.190.20 1,138.30').80 

5010213001 2,058,500.00 2,058,500.00 920,190.20 920,190.20 920,190.20 920.190.20 I, 138,309.80 
O.ertime Pay 

1,682,000.00 
Yea, End BonA 5010214000 1,682,000.00 1.682.000.00 

1,682,000.00 
eor,.,,.c ••. ._ 5010214001 1.682,000.00 1.682,000.00 

595,000.00 
Cash GIii. 5010215000 595.000.00 595,000.00 

595,000.00 
CashGft-Clvliain 50\0215001 595.000.00 595,000.00 

4,341 000.00 694,500.00 694,50000 69-4,500.00 694.50000 3.646,500.00 
O!ne< Bonuses and Allowances 5010299000 4,341.00000 

SpecialDu!yAlow.-.:e­ 
c ••. ,t;an 501029-9007 2,064,000.00 2.064,000.00 694.500.00 694,50000 S!M,500.00 694,500 00 , ,l69,S00.00 



a.lancn 

UACSCODE 

Appr""ed BudgM 

App1oved 
Boogettod 
ReY1tt1ue 

AdjusbtMnts 
(Addition,, 
Reduo:tlon,. 
Rullgnm,lnl) 

Adju,tecl 
B~d 
~v1nu1 

Budgll Utllulion Di..,.._nll 

tQUlftlof 

I 
, ..... ~, , 3rdQulf1u ~Qu,rtu 11tQuarwr 2nd Quarte• 3rd Quartu 4thQu- 

Endln; Ending Ending Endln; Total Endln9 Ending Ending Ending 

M.-ci,31 Ju111 30 hpl 30 DK.31 M•cn31 Jun, 30 Slpt.30 O.C.31 

1C),o( •• 7+e+t) 11 12 13 14 

Tot.II 

1s-(11+1J+t:,.14) 

Unutllllied 
Budget 

1&-(S.101 

UnpaldUUlutions 

Ou. and 
O.mandllbl• 1 Mo! VII Ou, 

I and 
A,;o;owm o.manclltH 
p_,. ••• 

!a(3+<·141 

ProductMly Enl\lOCetnenl 
tncentive•CMlian 

Mo-Yo,sr Bonus. Civii&n 

Personnel Bene1il ConlrtblJljons 

Retl,emenlandlih!lnsurance 
Premouffll 

RetirefflefltandLifelnsur..-..:o, 
Premiums 

Pfl9-lBIG Conlfib'Jlloos 

Pag.lBIG-CiYlian 

Ph~Heath Conlfibutioos 

Ph.-.ieuth-Cilriian 

E~ Compensation IM<nncl! 
?l'erruna (ECIP) 

ECIP ,Ci,lian 

Other Personnel Benefits 

Tenninel Leav111 eenerots 

Termrial Leave Benefils - 
Ci,ur, 

Olhef Personnel Benefits 

Lurrp-som for Step Increments 
• Length or Service 

Loyalt)' A.ward. CMian 

Ottw,rf>efsonnfl1Benefit:s 

Ma,ntenance and Olhef Operabng E.lpenses 

T ravehng ExpenSM 

Traveling E><P8nses - LOCal 

Traveling Expenses. Local 

Traveling E><t)8nses- Foreign 

Travet,ng ExpeMeS. Foreign 

Training and Sd,olalship Exper,5es 

Tr...-.,g Expenses 

Trllinng Expenses 

Sctuarshlp Grants,/Expenses 

$cholar$hip Grantso'Expenses 

~ and r..4aterials Expenses 

OfficeSuppllesEllJl9flS8S 

QfficeS~iasExpenses 

Texlbooks and Instructional Mate<ials 
Expenlff 

T exlbooh ard Instructional 
M:lteri.isExpenses 

Semi-EJ<pendll!N r.1ad'li'"oe,Y Ind 
Eqwprnenl~ 

~,.,. 
lnform1bon¥ld 
Communications Technology 
Equipment 

OlhlilrMachioeryard 
Equip"nolnl 

$8mi-EJIP80dablol Furniture, Fortu/'IIS 
and Books E>:peMH 

Fumiturllm'lelFixtures 

Othe< Supplies and Materials 
ExpenSM 

Qther5uppt,esandMate<1lll,i 

E>:l*IMS 

Comm.,oicabon E,openHS 

Telept,<>ME>:penHS 

Lindline 

5010299012 51!5.000.00 

5010299036 1.1182,000.00 

5010300000 3.092.850.94 

5010301000 2,507 .048.50 

5010301000 2.507.048.50 

5010302000 1af5,200.00 

5010302001 145,200.00 

5010303000 294.811.56 

5010303001 294.811.56 

5010304000 145.790.88 

5010304001 \45.790,68 

5010400000 1,751.000.00 

5010403000 500,000.00 

501()403001 500.000.00 

5010499000 1 ,251.000.00 

5010499010 21.000.00 

5010499015 130.000.00 

5010499099 1.100,000.00 

74.874.752.51 

5020100000 4.0J0.000.00 

5020101000 1,230.000.00 

5020101000 1,230.000,00 

5020102000 2,600,000.00 

5020102000 2.600.000.00 

5020200000 4.067,000.00 

5020201000 3,567.000.00 

5020201002 3.567.000.00 

5020202000 500.000.00 

5020202000 500.000.00 

5020300000 22,62U69.00 

5020301000 4,365.000 00 

5020301002 4.365.000.00 

5020311000 1.600.000.00 

5020311001 1.800.000.00 

5020321000 800.000.00 

5020321001 300.000.00 

5020321003 300.000.00 

5020321099 200,000.00 

5020322000 200.000.00 

5020322001 200.000.00 

5020399000 15,459.769.00 

5020399000 15,459,769.00 

5020500000 892,000.00 

5020502000 12.000.00 

5020502002 12.000.00 

5020503000 880.000.00 

595.00000 

1.682,000.00 

3.092.850 1M 

2.507,048.50 

2.507.048.50 

145.20000 

1•5.200.00 

294.811 SI! 

294.61156 

145,79088 

1at5.79088 

1.751.000.00 

500.00000 

500,000.00 

17.il.000.00 

21.000.00 

130.000.00 

1. 100,000 00 

74,874,752.51 

4.030,00000 

1,230.000.00 

1.230.000.00 

2,600.000.00 

2 .BOO .000 00 

4.06700000 

3,567,000.00 

3,567.000.00 

500.000.00 

500.000.00 

22.624. 769.00 

4.365.000 00 

4.365,000.00 

1,800,000.00 

1,800.000.00 

800,000.00 

300,000.00 

300,000.00 

200.0CIO.OO 

200.000.00 

200.000.00 

15.459. 769.00 

15_4~.769.00 

892.000.00 

12.000.00 

12.000.00 

1.089,609.62 

860,499.77 

860.499.n 

52.900.00 

52,900.00 

103.214.96 

103.214,96 

52.994.87 

52.994.87 

288.248.11 

135.033,35 

135.033.35 

153.214.76 

20,000.00 

133,214.76 

7.579.454.92 

174.375.82 

9.188.00 

9.188.00 

165,187.82 

165,187.82 

272.826.00 

3.000.00 

3.000.00 

269.826.00 

269.826.00 

1.660.710.55 

34.393.50 

34.393.50 

58,475.00 

48.690.00 

11.585.00 

187,000.00 

187.000.00 

1.380.842.05 

1.380.842.05 

382.490.53 

2,490.53 

2,490.53 

1.089.809.62 1.089.609.62 

880.499.77 880.499.n 

880.499.77 680.499,77 

52,900.00 52,900.00 

52.900.00 52,900.00 

103.214.98 103.214.96 

103.214.98 103.214.96 

52.994.87 

52,994.87 

52.99-1.87 

52,994.87 

288,248.11 288.246.11 

135.033.35 135.033.35 

135.033.35 135.033.35 

153.214.76 153.214.76 

20.000.00 20.000.00 

133,214.76 133,210'6 

7,579.454.92 7,579.454.92 

174.375.82 174,375.82 

9,188.00 9.188.00 

9.188.00 9.188.00 

165.187.82 165.187.82 

165.187.82 165.18782 

272.826.00 272.826.00 

3,000.00 3,000.00 

3.000.00 3,000.00 

269.826.00 269.826.00 

269.826.00 269.826.00 

1.660. 710.55 1,660.710.55 

34.393.50 34.39350 

34,393.50 34,393.50 

58.475.00 58 . .tP.iOO 

48,890.00 48,890.00 

9,585.00 9.585.00 

187.00000 187,000.00 

187,000.00 187,000.00 

1.380,1142.05 1.380,842.05 

1.380.842.05 1 .380.842.05 

382.490.53 382.49053 

2.490.53 2,490.53 

2.490,53 2.490.53 

380,000.00 380,000.00 

1.089,609.62 

880.499.n 

880.499.77 

52,900.00 

52.900.00 

103.214.98 

103.214.98 

52.994.87 

52,99-1.87 

288.248.11 

135.033.35 

135.033.35 

153.214.76 

20.000.00 

133.214.76 

7.579.454.92 

174,375.82 

9.188.00 

9.188.00 

165.187.82 

165,187.82 

272.826.00 

3.00000 

3.000.00 

269.826.00 

269.826.00 

1.660. 710.55 

34,393.50 

J4.39'.l50 

58,475.00 

48.890.00 

9.585.00 

187.000.00 

187,000.00 

1.380.842.05 

1,JS0.842.05 

362.490.53 

2,490.53 

2.490.53 

360,000.00 

595.000.00 

1.682.000.00 

2 .003.241.32 

1.626.548-73 

1.626.548.73 

92.300.00 

92.300.00 

191.596.58 

191,596.58 

92.796.01 

92.796.01 

1.462.751.89 

364.966.65 

364,966.65 

1.097.785.24 

21.000.00 

110.000.00 

966.785.24 

67 .295,297 .59 

3.855.624.18 

1.220.812.00 

1.220.812.00 

2.634,812.18 

2.634,612.18 

3.794.174.00 

3.564.000.00 

3.564.000.00 

230.174.00 

230.174.00 

20.964.058.45 

4.330,606.50 

4.330.606.50 

1,800.000.00 

1,800.000.00 

741,525.00 

251,110.00 

290.415.00 

200.000.00 

13,00000 

13,000.00 

14.078.926.95 

14,078,926.95 

~.509.47 

9.509.47 

9.509.47 

lntemet Sub&eription ExpenS8'!1 880.000.00 380,000.00 
500,000.00 



Partk:u •• ,. UACSCODE 

Approved Budget Budi,tltUtlliution 

Approved 
Buctit-i.d 
Ra\lanu• 

Adtu-nta 
(AddltloM, 
Reductlon1, 
RNl~nl) 

Adjust..i 
Budgffld 
119....,nua 

htQu•rte• 
l!:ndlng 

March31 

2nd Quam, 
Endln9 
June 30 

3rdQu_, 
Ending 
S.pl :,0 

,let, Quarter 
Ending 
Dec:. 31 

Total 
111Qu.1rter 

Endln9 
March31 

2nd Quarter 
Endlnu 
Jun• 30 

3n1Quaner 
Ending 
Sept 30 

,lhau_, 
Endln9 
Oec.31 

Total 
Unutlllad 
Budge! 

Unpaid Utlll:lltlons 

Du• Ind 
o-nandable I Mot Yet Due 

I and 
Ac:counlll D<lmandllbla 
Payable 

Sa{l+f·I"] 10"(k7 •••• ) 1s-{11+1:l+1l+1'J 10-CS-10) 

lnlemet Subscriplidn Exper,MS 5020503000 680.000.00 880,000.00 380,000.00 380,000.00 380,000.00 380.000.00 S00.000.00 

15.900.000.00 15,900.000.00 2,680.887.60 2,680.887.60 2.680,887.60 2.680.887.flO 13,219.112.40 

ConaoAtan,cyServic<:15 502\103000 2,500.000.00 2,500,000.00 
2,500,000.00 

Coosultancy Servloes 5021103002 2,500,000.00 2.500,000.00 
2,500,000.00 

OtherPmfeuional Sarvicfl 5021199000 13,400,000.00 13,400,000.00 2,680,887.60 2.680,887.60 2,680.887.60 2,680,887.60 10,719,112.40 

Q!herPrvhlssiona Services 5021199000 13,400,000.00 13,400,000.00 2,680,887.60 2.680,667.60 2,680.887.60 2,680,887.60 10,719,112.40 

Genen,ISo,'vicns 5021200000 400,900.00 400.900.00 5,196.00 5,196.00 5,196.00 5.196.00 395,704.00 

SeclriyServicflS 5021203000 400.900.00 400.90000 5.196.00 5,196.00 5,196.00 5.196.00 395,704.00 

Sea.mtyServices 5021203000 400.900.00 400.900.00 5.196.00 5,196.00 5,196.00 5.196.00 395,704.00 

502\300000 5,021,968.36 5,021,968.36 
5,021,968.36 

Repairs and Maint,,nance 

Repairs and Maintrinance • Buldings 
and Oltw Sffuctures 

5021304000 5.02 I ,968.36 5,021,968.36 
5,021,968.36 

797,504.51 
Buidingl 5021304001 797.504.51 797.S0..51 

Sdiool Buldngs 5021304002 4.224.463.85 4.224.463.85 
,.22,.463.85 

2,355.063.,2 15,657,751.64 
LaborandW,g,,s 5021600000 18.012.815.06 18,012,815.06 2.355.063.42 2.355.063.42 2,355.063.42 

Labor and Waget 5021601000 18,012.B 15.06 18,012,815.06 2,355.063.,2 2,355,063.42 2,355,063.42 2,355.063.42 15,657.751.64 

Labor and Wages 5021601000 18.012,815.06 18,012,815.00 2,355,063.42 2,355,003.42 2,355,063.,2 2,355,063.42 15,657,751.64 

Other Main\enanCe and Operating E,~s 5029900000 3,925,300.09 3,925.300.09 47,905.00 47,905.00 47.905.00 47,905.00 3,877.395.09 

Printing and Publication Expense$ 5029902000 2,000.00 2,000.00 1,165.00 1,165.00 1,165.00 1.165.00 835.00 

Pnnling and Publication 
Expenses 

5029902000 2.000.00 2.000,00 1,165.00 1,16500 1.165.00 835.00 

RepresanLiltlon Expenses 5029903000 653,600.00 653.600.00 38,910.00 38,910.00 36.910.00 38.910.00 61,,690.00 

Representation Expenses 653,600.00 653,600.00 38,910.00 38,910.00 38,910.00 36,910.00 e1,.s90.oo 

Transporlation and Delivery 
Expenses 

5029904000 100,000.00 100,000.00 1.330.00 1,330.00 1.330.00 1,330.00 98,670.00 

Transportation and Delivery 
E>:penses 

5029904000 100,000.00 100000.00 1.330.00 1,330.00 1.330.00 1.330.00 98.670.00 

Rent/\."58 Expenses 5029905000 556.000.00 556.000.00 6.000.00 8,000.00 6.000.00 6.000.00 550.000.00 

Renb • Motor Vehicles 5029905003 506,000.00 506.000.00 6,000.00 6.000.00 6,000.00 6.00000 500,000.00 

50,000.00 
Rants • Living Quarters 5029905005 50,000.00 50,000.00 

Subscription Expenses 5029907000 602,700.09 602,700.09 
602.700.09 

Ut>rary and Od>&r Reading 
~s..tlscliplion 
Expenses 

5029907004 552.700.09 552.700.09 
552,700.09 

Other Sl.bscription Expenses 5029907099 50.000.00 50.000.00 
50,000.00 

Q1her Maintenance aod Operating 
Expenses 

5029999000 2.011.000.00 2,011,000.00 500.00 500.00 S00.00 500.00 2,010.500.00 

Other Mllinlerl8nce and 
Operating Expenses 

5029999099 2,011,000.00 2,011 .000.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 2,010.500.00 

Cap,talQ,Alays 29,666,528.79 29.686.528. 79 11,544,149.49 11.544,149,49 11 ,544.149.,9 11,544, 149.,9 18, 1,2.379.30 

Buidling$ and Other 51n1Cllns 1060400000 1s_ 144,291 _n 16,144,291.77 4,853.520.80 4 ,853.520.80 4,853.520.80 ,.853.520.80 11,290. 770.97 

School&,ldlngs 1060402000 16,144.291,77 16.144,291.77 4,853,520.80 4.853.520.80 4.853,520.flO ,,853,520.80 11.290,770.97 

Sdioo1Buildings 1000402000 16, 144.291.77 16,144,291.77 4,853,520.80 4,853,520.80 ,.853,520.80 4,853,520.80 11,290,770.97 

1060500000 7.1S4,78S.OO 7,184,785.00 898,176.67 898,176.67 898,176.67 898.176.67 6,286,ll08.33 
Machinery and Equipment 

QtfaEqulpmerlt 1060502000 3,100.000,00 3,100.000.00 67,100.00 67,100.00 67,100.00 67.100.00 3,032,900.00 

Qfflc:eE~nt 1060502000 J,100.000.00 3.100.000.00 67.100.00 67,100.00 87.100.00 87.100.00 3.032.900.00 

lflfotmation andConvni.nication 
Tec;l'IOOlogyEquipment 

1060503000 2 984,785.00 2.984,785.00 711,076.67 711,076.67 711.076.67 711.076.67 2.253.708.33 

lnformlbonan:t 
Communication Tectvdogy 
Equipment 

1060503000 2,%4.785.00 2,964,785 00 711,076.67 711,076.67 711,0Te.67 711,076.87 2,253.708,33 

Other Mlldlinery and Equipment 1060599000 1,120,000.00 1.120,000.00 120,000.00 120,000.00 120,000.00 120,000.00 1,000,000.00 

Other Machnery and 
Equipment 

1060599000 1,120,000.00 1,120,000.00 120,000.00 120,000.00 120,000.00 120,000.00 1,000,000.00 

Fumihn, Fu<tures .-Kl Books 1060700000 500,000.00 500,000.00 ,3s.ooo.oo 435,000.00 435,000.00 435,000.00 65,000.00 

1060702000 500.000.00 500,000.00 435,000.00 435.000.00 435,000.00 435.000.00 65,000.00 
8ooka 

Books 1060702000 500.000.00 500,000.00 ,35,000.00 435,000.00 435,000.00 435,000.00 65,000.00 

Property, Plant and Eq\.ipment Oulay 5060400000 5.857.452.02 5,857,452.02 5,357,452.02 5,357,452.02 5,357.452.02 5,357,452.02 500,000.00 

Land Improvements Outlay 5060402000 1.034,248.82 1,034,248.82 1,034,248.82 1,034,248.82 1,034.248.82 1 ,034.248.82 

1,034.248.82 
OtherLaodl~rne-nlS 5060402099 1,034,248.82 1,034.24882 1,034.248.82 1,034,248.82 1,034,248.82 



App rO¥e cl B ud ge t Budget Utllution Olsbursemenll 

Approved I 
Adlustmenb Adjusled hi Q1,111rt11 2nd Quart11 3rdQu_, 4thQu_, 1s10uam, 2nd Quartff 3rdQu•rts1 4thQ..-rter 

Particulars I UACSCOOE I (Addltlon1, 
Sudgmd R..:luctlon1, 

BudgeMd Ending Ending Ending Ending Tc:,lal Ending Ending Ending Ending 

~enua RN119Ament) 
R1vtnu. aA.ch 31 June 30 Sepl 30 Dec:. 31 Much31 Jun130 Slpl 30 o.e.31 

Tot.I 

S"'(l•H4J • 7 I 109(&+7 .••.•• ) 11 I 12 I 13 I 14 

lnfrallr\ldllll!O!Ala)' 5060403000 2,S75.141.91 I 2.87S141.ll1 2.875,141.111 2.815,141.91 2,875,141.91 

RoadNe!WOrks 5060403001 2,875,141.91 I 2,875.141.91 2,875,141.91 2,875,141.91 2,875,141.91 

Bulklr,gs and Olhe< Strudun,s 5060404000 1,948,061.29 I 1,948.061.29 t,448.061.29 1,448,061.29 1,448,061.29 

Otha, Structure-I 5060404099 1,948,061.29 I 1,948.061,29 1.448.061.29 1,448,061.29 1,448,061.29 

GRAN>TOTAL 

Gr;mdTotal 161.987 .026.00I I 161.987 .026.ool J2.887 .022. 931 I I I n.ae1.02211JI :U,887,022.93 

15-(11+12+13+14) 

Blllances 

~ldUtHi:r.tlona 

Du. and 
UnutUillld 10.~, Not Yet Du1 
Budget and 

Ac~ De1n1md.til1 

••••• 
1""(!5-10) I 17 11 

2.875.141.91 

2,875,141.91 

1,448.061.29 

\,448.061.29 

32,887 .022.93 

500,000.00 

500,000.00 

129, 100.003.07 

Certified Correct: Certified Correct: Recommended By: 

Estioc L~ 

Agency Bbtjget Officer 

Date: 14/Apr/2018 

Approved By: 

Ro0 Gregorio 

Date: Date: 15/Apr/2018 

Head of Agency or Authorized 
Representative 

Date: 15/Apr/2018 

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 26/04/2018 11:28 



FAR No. 4 

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS 
For the month of March, 2018 

DepartmenJ"~ Stak'!'!!!Yersities and Collers (Sl'Cs) Agency: Bataan Pfflinstlla State llni~_!'si!)· !Opt"nting Unit: NIA 
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QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE A..~D OTHER RECEIPTS 
As of the Quarter Ending March 31, 2018 

(In Pesos) 

partment: State Unlveratttes and Colleges (SUCa) Agency: Bataan Peninsula State Unlvenlty Report Status: SUBMITIED 

•atlng UnH: NIA Organization Code (UACS): 080270000000 

CLASSIFICATION I SOURCES ACTUAL REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS COLLECTIONS CUMULATIVE REMITI ANCE /DEPOSITS TO DATE VARIANCE 

OF REVENUE ANO OTHER RECEIPTS 
UACSCode REVENUE TAR GET (Annual) REMARKS 

1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter TOTAL Remittance to BTr Deposited wtth AGDB Total Amount % 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8=(4+5+6+7) g 10 11=(9+10) 12=(8-3) 13=(12/3) 14 

neral Fund (formerly Fund 101) 

)Clal Acoount In the General Fuod (formerty Fund 105, 183,401, 151-159) 

-Budget Accounts (formerty Fund 161 to 164, etc.) 

Tuition Fees 4020201001 153,418,000.00 5,801,082.58 5,801,082.58 5,801,082.58 5,801,082.58 (147,616,917.42) --0.96 

lnCOme Collected from Students 4020201002 88,982,000.00 21,780,714.15 21,780,714.15 21,780,714.15 21,780,714.15 (67,201,285.85) -0.76 

Income from Other Sources 4020201003 2,250.00 2,250.00 2,250.00 2,250.00 2,250.00 

Other Schoof Fees 4020201099 190,472.50 190.472.50 190,472.50 190,472.50 190,472.50 

Seminar/Training Fees 4020204000 125,000.00 125,000.00 125,000.00 125,000.00 125,000.00 

Rent/Lease Income 4020205000 274,960.00 274,960.00 274,960.00 274,960.00 274,960.00 

Income from Hostets/Dormlorles and other Like facilltles 4020213000 1,116,532.25 1, 116,532.25 1,116,532.25 1,116,532.25 1,116,532.25 

Income from Printing and Publication 4020215000 19,050.00 19,050.00 19,050.00 19,050.00 19,050.00 

Sale of Animals, Meat and Dairy 4020216006 5,281,500.00 353,213.00 353,213.00 353,213.00 353,213.00 (4,928,287.00) -0.93 

Other Sales 4020216099 12,323,500.00 633,249.00 633,249.00 633,249.00 633,249.00 (11,690.251.00) .0.95 

Others 4020221099 10,583.00 10,583.00 10,583.00 10,583.00 10,583.00 

Other Business Income 4020299099 1,045,535.90 1,045,535.90 1,045,535.90 1,045,535.90 1,045,535.90 

stodlal Funds (formerty Fund 101-184, 187) •.. 

Due toNGAs 2020105000 1,445,363.70 1,445,363.70 1,445,363.70 1,445,363.70 1,445,363.70 

Due to LGUs 2020107000 997,048.70 997,048.70 997,048.70 997,048.70 997.048.70 

Trust Uabllltles 2040101000 50 ,CX>O ,000 .00 6,328,804.00 6,328,804.00 6,328,804.00 6,328,804.00 (43,671,196.00) .0.87 

•TAL 310,005,000.00 40,123,858.78 40,123.858. 78 40,123,858.78 40,123,858.78 (269,881, 141.22} .0.87 
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